
VAUGHN TUE/THUR MORNING

8:55	 Vaughn Elementary School

9:01	 Wright Bliss Rd NW @Olson Dr NW

9:02	 Wright Bliss Road @104th St Ct NW

9:03	 Union 76 @SR 302/4 Corners

9:06	 SR 302 @150th Ave/Lake Holiday bus shed

9:08	 SR 302 @140th Ave/Lake of the Woods

9:10	 SR 302 @Charboneau Construction

9:13	 Lake Kathryn Village 

9:19	 Purdy Park & Ride

VAUGHN WEDNESDAY MORNING

9:50	 Vaughn Elementary School

9:51	 Wright Bliss Rd NW @Olson Dr NW

9:52	 Wright Bliss Road @104th St Ct NW

9:54	 Union 76 @SR 302/4 Corners

9:57	 SR 302 @150th Ave/Lake Holiday bus shed

9:58		  SR 302 @140th Ave/Lake of the Woods

10:00	 SR 302 @Charboneau Construction

10:03	 Lake Kathryn Village 

10:09	 Purdy Park & Ride

TUE/WED/THUR AFTERNOON 

4:42	 Purdy Park & Ride

4:47	 Lake Kathryn Village 

4:50	 SR 302 @Windermere Realty 

4:52	 SR 302 @140th Ave/Lake of the Woods

4:53	 SR 302 @150th/Lake Holiday bus shed

4:55	 4 Corners gas station @SR 302 

4:57	 Wright Bliss Road @104th St Ct

4:58	 Wright Bliss Road @Olson Dr

5:00	 Food Market in Key Center

5:04	 167th Ave Ct NW @KP Hwy N

5:08	 Home Gas Station @KP Hwy N

5:10	 KPCS Senior Center & Food Bank

5:13	 Palmer Lake public access 24th St SW

5:14	 Palmer Lake 21st St SW @193rd Ave

5:18	 Evergreen Elementary School

EVERGREEN TUE/THUR MORNING

8:50	 Evergreen Elementary School

8:59	 Palmer Lake public access 24th St SW

9:00	 Palmer Lake 21st St SW @193rd Ave

9:05	 KPCS Senior Center & Food Bank

9:06	 Home Gas Station @KP Hwy N

9:09	 167th Ave Ct NW @KP Hwy N

9:13	 Food Market in Key Center

9:15	 KP Hwy N @Minterwood Dr NW

9:21	 Lake Kathryn Village 

9:30	 Purdy Park & Ride

EVERGREEN WEDNESDAY MORNING

9:50	 Evergreen Elementary School

9:54	 Palmer Lake public access 24th St SW

9:55	 Palmer Lake 21st St SW @193rd Ave

10:00	 KPCS Senior Center & Food Bank

10:01	 Home Gas Station @KP Hwy N

10:04	 167th Ave Ct NW @KP Hwy N

10:08	 Food Market in Key Center

10:10 	KP Hwy N @Minterwood Dr NW

10:16		 Lake Kathryn Village 

10:24		 Purdy Park & Ride

for interactive map  
keypennews.org/kpbus
or call 253-884-BUSS

 

FREE COMMUNITY TRANSPORTATION 
FOR ALL AGES 
TUES/WED/THUR AM & PM

September 2022

A partnership with the KP Community Council, Puget Sound Educational Service District and the Peninsula School District.

PLEASE ALLOW ±10 MINUTES      

YOUTH UNDER 12 MUST BE WITH ADULT      NO BIKES


